3.3V input, 0.8 to 2.5V output, 15A
5V input, 1.0 to 3.3V output, 15A
12.0V input, 1.5 to 5.0V output, 15A
DC/DC Converter
Programmable, Single Output, 1.1V - 1.85Vout @ 60A
DC/DC Converter
1150 Eglinton Avenue East 4607 S.E. International Way
Toronto, Ontario  M3C 1H7 Milwaukie, Oregon  97222

S151_084-S151-00_RevH_Jan18-2005.fm 2 of 10
Pin Assignments*
Part Number Designations
S151 - 0 5 2 0 X Y Z  - B B
Set Point Tolerance
0 = Factory Standard (See Initial Setpoint Tolerances)
Mechanical Options
2 = Vertical Top Side Pins (Standard)
Input Voltage
Model Number
Consult Factory for Other Options
Feature Options*
B = Remote Sense, Trim and Enable (Standard)
03 = 3.3V
CONNECTOR  PIN  FUNCTION
J1
1 VOUT
2 VOUT
3* Remote Sense (Empty Optional)
4 VOUT
5 Ground
CONNECTOR  PIN  FUNCTION
J2
1 Ground
2 VIN
3 VIN
4* Empty (Reference Voltage Optional)
5 Trim
6 Enable
Output Voltage
XYZ = X.YZ Volts
Consult Factory for Other Options
Pin Length
B = .145 inch (Standard)
Consult Factory for Other Options
05 = 5V
12 = 12V
Initial Setpoint Tolerances
* Pin is present only when feature is selected.
Initial Setpoint Tolerance
for 3.3V and 12V input SIPs
Initial Setpoint Tolerance
for 5V input SIPs
3.3V input, 0.8 to 2.5V output, 15A
5V input, 1.0 to 3.3V output, 15A
12.0V input, 1.5 to 5.0V output, 15A
DC/DC Converter
Programmable, Single Output, 1.1V - 1.85Vout @ 60A
DC/DC Converter
1150 Eglinton Avenue East 4607 S.E. International Way
Toronto, Ontario  M3C 1H7 Milwaukie, Oregon  97222
1-866-740-1232 www.cdtechno-cps.com 1-971-206-2800
S151_084-S151-00_RevH_Jan18-2005.fm 3 of 10
Outline Drawings
Mechanical
Options 2
.03
.03
Mech
Option
#2
(Standard)
.435 MAX
.255 MAX
.110 MAX
2.77 (70.4) MAX
.540 (13.72) MAX
1 2 3 4 5 1 2 3 5 6
.155 MIN
1.800 (45.72)
.40 (10.2)
.025 X .025
(0.64 X 0.64)